

View Online at https://aerobasegroup.com/nsn/6625-01-567-4717

End Application:

Automatic test equipment

Power Source:

External and self-contained

Voltage In Volts And Current Type:

120.0 ac

Product Name:

Kit, reflectometer

Optical Fiber Tested Type:

Multimode and single-mode

Optical Pulse Wavelength In Nanometers:

850 and 1300 and 1550

Maximum Distance In Meters:

172.0 kilometers

Special Features:

Optical tdr quad (850/1300mm 1310/1550sm); roll-up style keyboard; hard-shell transit case with custom foam insert; test jumper kit; rechargeable li-on batteries; ac power supply with us cord; dc power adapter with cord; pc trace software, system features include 533mhz processor; 256mb ram; 2gig flash memory (30000+ trace storage); st connector adapter port; 1 ethernet/internet port; 2 usb ports; 8.4 inch tft touchscreen; stylus; windows xp os, test jumper kit includes the following hybrid jumpers (single mode st/fc); (single mode st/biconic); (single mode st/sma); (multi mode st/fc); (multi mode st/biconic); (multi mode st/sma), also uses 1310nm wavelength, reach is at 1550nm

Shelf Life:

N/a

Unit Of Measure:

Demilitarization:

Yes - demil/mli

Fiig:

A504n0